SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER

PUMP MANUFACTURE /TYPE
ELECTRONIC MOTORS MANUFACTURE
ELECTRONIC MOTORS KW
ELECTRONIC MOTORS VOLT
ELECTRONIC MOTORS HZ
ELECTRONIC MOTORS RPM
TANK DIMENSION (CM) L
TANK DIMENSION (CM)W
TANK DIMENSION (CM) H

2025-04-11 10:31:59

HYDRAULIC STATIONS

HS11

Available
HS11

TK 33 SF
Dutchi Motors
18,5
220/380
50

1470

90

60

50




